## LIL 6000 23176

(Requestor's Name	e)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL.
(Business Entity N	ame)
(Document Numbe	er)
Certified Copies Certificat	tes of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	





700283906837

04/01/16--01037--025 \*\*43.75

16 APR 28 AM 7: 21
SECRETARY OF STATE

MAY 03 2016 J SHIVERS



April 6, 2016

RAYSA PROSPERI 14600 NW 42ND AVE SUITE 103 OPA LOCKA, FL 33054

SUBJECT: RAYPROS DESIGN, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000023136

We have received your document for RAYPROS DESIGN, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 816A00007008

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist III
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	RAYPROS DESI	GN, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUM	IBER:		
The enclosed Article	s of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	RAYSA PROSPERI		
		Name of Contact Person	n
	RAYPROS DESIGN, LLC		
		Firm/ Company	
	14600 NW42nd Ave. Suite	9 103	
		Address	
	Opa locka, FL 33054		
		City/ State and Zip Cod	e
For further information	E-mail address: ( on concerning this matter, please	to be used for future annua	l report notification)
HENRY GRIJALBA	A	954 at (	6297360
Name	of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check t	for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	■\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
An	ailing Address nendment Section vision of Corporations	Amend	Address Iment Section on of Corporations
	D. Box 6327		Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## RAYPROS DESIGN, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	vere filed on 02/02/20	16 ar	nd assis	ened
Florida document number <u>L16000023/36</u>	rete med on			,
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		•		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" or t	ne abbreviati	on "L.I.	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				
•				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
_				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:		ter the m	ame 16 APR 28	f the new
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address	<u> </u>		
	, Florida		7:	Taring and the same of the sam
	City	Zip	Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		•		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as publing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I covided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	am familia Or, if this	r with docum	and nent is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGK	HENRY GRUALBA	14600 NW 42 PAVE SUITEIC OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054	<b>03</b> □ Add
		OPA-LOCKA, FL 33054	Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			🗖 Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
	•		Change

	<del></del>
<u></u>	<u></u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<u></u>
	<del>2</del> 0
<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	J []
2 2 2	<u>ত</u>

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00